



Approved Birthday Snacks



- Fruit Roll-up brand (gelatin free, gluten free, uses fruit pectin) contains: palm oil, color red 40, yellow5 &6, blue 1



- Oreos contains: gluten(wheat), palm/canola oil, soy, soy lechtin



- Oreos Golden contains: gluten(wheat), canola/palm oil, soy lechtin



- Skinny Pop contains sunflower oil, corn



- Made Good Brand items- certified free of peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, milk, soy, wheat, fish, crustacean shellfish and sesame



- Sweet P's Brand items with Peanut/Tree Nut Free stamp on label: Made in a peanut/tree nut free facility; may contain other allergens, refer to label

This list is subject to change at any time, without notification due to labeling laws that do not require manufacturers to disclose if a product is produced in a facility that also processes a known allergen. Always read the label before purchasing a product because a manufacturer may change ingredients and processes at any time. School nurses and building administration will have the final say on treats allowed in the classrooms due to allergies. Please consult with them prior to purchasing treats in your child's classroom.

Make it Easy: Order through Our Nutrition Department

View the treats available for delivery to your child's classroom at waukeeschools.org/classroomtreats

